
WELCOME TO 7TH GRADE!
We are excited to start the year and can’t wait to see everyone!

Below is a list of supplies for each class, as well as some information

about the beginning of the year.  See you soon!

The following supplies are recommended for the first day of school:

Class Supplies

❏ Three 1 ½” 3-ring binders (I&S, Math, Science)
❏ Dividers:

❏ One 8-tab divider set (Math)
❏ One 6-tab divider set (I&S)
❏ One 5-tab divider set (Science)

❏ One black and white composition notebook OR spiral notebook
(Language & Literature)

❏ One 2-pocket folder (Language & Literature)

General Supplies

❏ One package of loose leaf paper (to be split across subjects)
❏ One box of pencils
❏ One portable pencil sharpener
❏ One box of colored pencils
❏ One set of highlighters (4 different colors)

Donations greatly appreciated!



BEGINNING OF THE YEAR CURRICULUM

Language and Literature

Our initial MYP unit focuses on perspective and how reading historical fiction
can help us understand the real world through fictional characters.  We will
explore this concept with our summer reading book, Fever, 1793 by Laurie Halse
Anderson. This is the assigned summer reading book and should be completed
BEFORE the first day of school.

Science

We will begin with Experimental Design and will be doing experiments weekly.

Individuals and Societies

We will start by studying our Colonial Heritage. This includes the 13 Colonies
and the causes of The American Revolution.

Math

Our first unit is on integer operations. This also includes the rational numbers
(positive and negative integers, fractions, and decimals).

Mandarin

We will start with greetings and introductions.

Spanish

We will learn about school-related topics and how to communicate with friends.

The Team:

Mrs. Wynne, ywynne@stamfordct.gov (Language & Literature, Grade Level Leader)
Mr. Harrison, charrison@stamfordct.gov (Science)

Mr. Cody, rcody@stamfordct.gov (Individuals and Societies)
Mrs. Barrios, mbarrios@stamfordct.gov (Math)

Ms. Tsao, ytsao@stamfordct.gov (Mandarin)
Mr. Reino, freino@stamfordct.gov (Spanish)


